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Name
Camenisch
Jakob

Oott

Zarn
Cabalzar
Tenz
Decurtins
Bonetti

Peng
Marti-Sidler
Lutscher
Arpagaus
Kohler
Bigger

Niggli

Rageth Koch
Winkler
Tarnutzer
Hagmann
Tschaler
Zogg
Kleemann
Lenz
Catrina-Gachnang
Kobelt

Huber
Raguth Tscharner
Conzett
Caluzi
Ruckstuhl
Zuger
Sauser

Monn
Petschen
Jager
Wiprachtiger
Geissmann
Schneller
Jager

Gallin
Hoffmann
Zanetti
Schneider
Michel
Vinzens-Coray
Derungs-Lieberherr
Ruegg
Eichenberger

Von Blumenthal
Gredig

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Carla
Gabi
Anita
Margreth
Vreni
Daniela
Manuela
Jrmgard
Brigitte
Manuela
Cathrin
Carmen
Corinne
Jeannine
Corina
Bettina
Marlies
Edith
Carmen
Christa
Cornelia
Heidi
Maria
Ursula
Irene
Heidi
Miranda
Verena
Monika
Angela
Susanna
Sabine
Renata
Aurelia
Cecilia
Yvonne
Elisabeth
Denise
Renata
Edith
Gabriela
Nicole
Karin
Esther
Anna-Maria
Rita
Sayaka
Karin

Suzanne
Rosmarie

Kat.

55+
50+
50+
50+
55+
50+
50+
50+
55+
50+
50+
55+
50+
55+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
55+
55+
55+
55+
50+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
50+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
50+
55+
50+
50+
50+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

55+
50+

Club

TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Bonaduz
TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC llanz

TC Trun

TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC Flims

TC Haldenstein
TC Flims

TC Sils/Silvaplana
TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Celerina
TC Grisch

TC Trin

TC Rhaziins
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Haldenstein
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Rhaziins
TC Klosters
TC Rhaziins
TC Bonaduz
TC Trin

TC Sils/Silvaplana
TC Sedrun

TC Trun

TC Savognin
TC Davos

TC Savognin
TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Klosters
TC Davos

TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC llanz

TC llanz

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Thusis
TC Flims

Damen 50+/55+

KL KL-Wert
R4 5.965
R5 5.416
R5 5.041
R5 4.414
R6 4.394
R6 4.290
R6 4.145
R6 4.133
R6 4.091
R6 3.840
R6 3.628
R6 3.574
R6 3.570
R6 3.548
R6 3.541
R6 3.498
R6 3.140
R6 3.114
R6 3.098
R7 2.837
R7 2.827
R7 2.734
R7 2.466
R7 2.394
R7 2.338
R7 2.291
R7 2.280
R7 2.261
R7 2.180
R7 2.070
R7 2.038
R7 1.957
R7 1.903
R7 1.794
R7 1.738
R7 1.701
R8 1.519
R8 1.438
R8 1.345
R8 1.333
R8 1.323
R8 1.067
R8 0.943
R8 0.940
R8 0.939
R8 0.838
R8 0.805
R9 0.750
R9 0.750
R9 0.750



